
2024 PA GRAND 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       772  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     757  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    756  AA     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      751  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      747  AA               Spring Grove        PA 
1843486  WINN DAVID E         745  AA    S.VT       INDIANAPOLIS        IN 
0760086  RAHN CODY L          743  AA               MOHRSVILLE          PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      738  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   733  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    732  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      732  AA               SEWICKLEY           PA 
1855048  ZICK BRIAN J         730  AA               HALLSTEAD           PA 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        726  AA    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      725  AA     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    724  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       720  AA               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       716  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK        711  AA               BROOKLYN            NY 
1778509  NYSTROM SHAWN P      684  AA    SUBV       KANE                PA 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      756  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
0113225  RUGGIERI JOHN M      750  A_               CHEPACHET           RI 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       750  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2072900  NYSTROM C TUCKER     749  A_    S.JR       KANE                PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    748  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    743  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0812959  JOHNSON MARK         742  A_               BAINBRIDGE          NY 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     740  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   736  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     736  A_    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         734  A_    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           733  A_               KIMBERTON           PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     732  A_    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    730  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0813119  JOHNSON EDWIN L      730  A_               PITTSFORD           NY 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    728  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   725  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   724  A_    S.VT       COLUMBUS            PA 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   724  A_    SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       723  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       721  A_    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
0817324  PETTIBONE JOHN       721  A_    SUBV       Vero Beach          FL 
2215083  ESHENBAUGH KEVIN C   721  A_               WEST SUNBURY        PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        720  A_    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     719  A_               KNOX                PA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    719  A_    S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        719  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     718  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
2120243  BIRCH BRENDAN H      716  A_    JGLD       SNOW HILL           MD 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      710  A_               SHAMOKIN            PA 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T     707  A_               BELLE VERNON        PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    705  A_     VET       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   705  A_    S.VT       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    701  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1115050  TAYLOR EAN           701  A_               BRIDGETON           NJ 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    698  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    695  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       688  A_    SUBV       CENTER VALLEY       PA 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          685  A_               DOWNINGTOWN         PA 
9605373  BRATTA NICOLE M      664  A_    LDY1       RONKONKOMA          NY 
1110300  MELITSKI GREG        658  A_               GLEN GARDNER        NJ 
2415032  WARBURTON ERIC J     568  A_    SUBV       KARNS CITY          PA 



 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   751  B      VET       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     750  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   747  B      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
2212065  RYCHLIK WILLIAM      744  B     S.JR       NORTH GRAFTON       MA 
1514049  BAUER DUSTIN         738  B                SAYLORSBURG         PA 
2116323  SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON   733  B     JGLD       TOWER CITY          PA 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     727  B                AVONMORE            PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       727  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   722  B     SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
2118560  BARTON CAITLYN A     720  B     LDY1       LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       716  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    714  B                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A        713  B                PITTSBURGH          PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       712  B                VALLEY FORGE        PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      709  B     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          707  B     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      706  B     LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        705  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        703  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
2206552  SHERIDAN FRAN        703  B                NORRISTOWN          PA 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          702  B      VET       PETROLIA            PA 
8600299  BAGLEY JR RAYMOND    701  B      VET       CANTON              PA 
2074059  CAMPBELL MICHAEL D   700  B                BUTLER              PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    697  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
0765068  CLARKE JOSEPH A      694  B                STOCKTON            NJ 
2074480  VERNA NICHOLAS P     693  B           T/O  Malvern             PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        693  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
2068170  BARTON KEITH A       690  B                LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
1210274  DILORETO STEPHEN J   689  B                HARLEYSVILLE        PA 
1771513  ESHBACH ZACHARY R    681  B                BOYERTOWN           PA 
1314341  DIRISIO RAYMOND D    675  B                WASHINGTON          NJ 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     675  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
1010949  DONAGHY JOHN A       674  B     SUBV       LANCASTER           PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    653  B     S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        605  B     SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
 
2070520  NATALE CONO          715  C     SUBV       ROCKY POINT         NY 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          703  C     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
2302018  WILSON NATHAN D      700  C                BENTELYVILLE        PA 
8701377  BRATTA DOMINIC L     699  C     S.VT       RONKONKOMA          NY 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    698  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          693  C                POTTSTOWN           PA 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      688  C     S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    683  C      JR        LITITZ              PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           676  C     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
9602980  JOHNSTON JAMES E     661  C                PITTSBURGH          PA 
2413445  DECKER MARK T        657  C                KERSEY              PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    646  C      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   716  D                SHAMOKIN            PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    694  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
2120244  BIRCH JOHN W         692  D                SNOW HILL           MD 
2215474  HOFFMAN MARK L       691  D                ROARING BRANCH      PA 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        689  D     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
9305491  HOOVER MARK D        679  D     SUBV       YORK                PA 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      678  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         662  D      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   660  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             652  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    647  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      639  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   638  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    634  D     LDY2       BATH                PA 
1623909  HARTMAN JIM          634  D     S.VT       WAYNE               PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           631  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    626  D     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 



9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     580  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
2728000  FINI BUD             554  D     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2072900  NYSTROM C TUCKER     749  A_    S.JR       KANE                PA 
2212065  RYCHLIK WILLIAM      744  B     S.JR       NORTH GRAFTON       MA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      709  B     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           676  C     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    756  AA     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      756  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       750  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   747  B      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        705  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    683  C      JR        LITITZ              PA 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         662  D      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    743  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2116323  SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON   733  B     JGLD       TOWER CITY          PA 
2120243  BIRCH BRENDAN H      716  A_    JGLD       SNOW HILL           MD 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     740  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   736  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         734  A_    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    732  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     732  A_    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        726  AA    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   725  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    724  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   724  A_    SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   722  B     SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
0817324  PETTIBONE JOHN       721  A_    SUBV       Vero Beach          FL 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        719  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     718  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
2070520  NATALE CONO          715  C     SUBV       ROCKY POINT         NY 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       714        SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    698  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    698  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    695  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        693  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       688  A_    SUBV       CENTER VALLEY       PA 
1778509  NYSTROM SHAWN P      684  AA    SUBV       KANE                PA 
9305491  HOOVER MARK D        679  D     SUBV       YORK                PA 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      678  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     675  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
1010949  DONAGHY JOHN A       674  B     SUBV       LANCASTER           PA 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   660  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    647  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        605  B     SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
2415032  WARBURTON ERIC J     568  A_    SUBV       KARNS CITY          PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   751  B      VET       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    728  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       727  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 



9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      725  AA     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    705  A_     VET       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          702  B      VET       PETROLIA            PA 
8600299  BAGLEY JR RAYMOND    701  B      VET       CANTON              PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             652  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    646  C      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      639  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     750  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
1843486  WINN DAVID E         745  AA    S.VT       INDIANAPOLIS        IN 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      738  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     736  A_    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   724  A_    S.VT       COLUMBUS            PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       721  A_    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        720  A_    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    719  A_    S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       716  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   705  A_    S.VT       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        703  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
8701377  BRATTA DOMINIC L     699  C     S.VT       RONKONKOMA          NY 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        689  D     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      688  C     S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    653  B     S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
1623909  HARTMAN JIM          634  D     S.VT       WAYNE               PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           631  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    626  D     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     580  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
2728000  FINI BUD             554  D     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
 

LADY 1 
 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      751  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    748  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    730  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       723  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
2118560  BARTON CAITLYN A     720  B     LDY1       LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          707  B     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      706  B     LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    701  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
9605373  BRATTA NICOLE M      664  A_    LDY1       RONKONKOMA          NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   733  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          703  C     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    697  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    694  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   638  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    634  D     LDY2       BATH                PA 


